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flJf;T:;|P,ffffi;ffi] orthe state orarnairs orrhe above nu,"o society

(ii) In the case of Income and expenditure of Expenditure overIncome of its accounting year 3ltt March
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Date : I6/a6/ RA".I .

The President GRAMABHARATHI EDUCATION SOCIETY

I have audited the attached Balance Sheet of GRAMABHARATHI EDUCATI'NsocIETY' Mvsore- cnun*uvipuia Road, K R p;i T;iuk Mandya District - 57r 426as at 31" March 2009 and"rr;i;;;. & Expenditu.. u."ount for the year ended as onthat date annexed thereto' Th;* fi^;;;.iut **.-";,;.?. responsibility of the society.
Xl;"too"sibility 

is to expre* 
"" "pr"ion on ,rr.r.-i*rcial statem.nlr-iur"o on my

I have conducted the audit in accordance with auditing standards genera,yaccepted in India' Those standarcls require ,rrot i frorr'ur.a p".ror- the audil to obtainreasonable assurance about whether- th. finun.iui--^rru,"r.nr, are fee of materiarmisstatement' An audit inclua.r .""-iring, o; ;1.ri"lurir, evidence supporting theamounts and disclosures in the financial stat"ement;. il#j, 
"r* ffia.rT$Lrring,n"accounting principles used and signincant estimates made by management, as we' as

;u1'J,1:'#: nffi?*ftffi,'ll;ilnr presentation. r u.ii"u" ""#;;ii i.oura", u

I have obtained all the information 
-and explanations, which to the best of myknowledge and belief *... n.*rr"urv for the ffi;;;i audit. In my opinion proper

i::f:;i;.'""#Ji#il:tlT.',1,1f ir" 1.",, are so rar as appears r.om 
""u-inuiion orir,"

' In my opinion and to the best of my information and according to the explanationsgrven to me, the said accounts give a true and ai. ui"*-ffict to the following: _
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GRAMABHARATHI EDUCATION SOCIETY
VTYSONN.CHANNARAYAPATNA ROAD

KRISHNARAJAPET TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT -57 1426

RECEIPTS AND PAYMENTS ACCOUNTS FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31-03.2009

RECEIPTS
Opening Balances:

Cash in Hand
Cash at Bank

Primary & High School
B.Ed
D.Ed
P.U.C

& Development Fees

3l-3-2009

lication Fees

Primary & High school

App

81 1.00

31-3-2008

283,014.00

700.30
1,044.91

563,92t.00
762.00
454.00

581,700.00
1,349,100.00

804,000.00
252,600.00

ADVANCE RECEIVED FROM
D.Ed College
PUC College
B.Ed College

S.M.Lingappa Charitable Trust
Nanjunde Gowda
Lakshmipathi Joish

Ru

860.00

Particulars

MDCC Bank
Yijaya Bank
SBM

Teachine

P.U.C

D.ED College
B.ED College ,

489,413.00
1,317,000.00

1,059,300.00
143,190.00

5,675.00

3,550.00

4,500.00

3,000.00

75,000.00

40,000.00

45,000.00

400,000.00

25,000.00

25,000.00

4,180.00

4,100.00

5,000.00

10,200.00

30,000.00

110,000.00

350,000.00

o
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Rent
Hostel Student

Shop

Misc Income

Building Fund
Bank Interest
Emergency Fufld
Income from Xerox
Election Application
Sale of Books
Sale of old Material

16,500.00

75,900.00

825.00

207,550.00

l,0g0.gl
14,900.00

13,430.00

1,400.00

4,200.00

Deposit Amount
Interest on FD

83,650.00

56,990.00

6,667.00

3,000.00
77,419.00

TOTAL

416.00

305,000.00

25,91 1.00

35,000.00

9,427.00

4,397,637.11 4,469,492.91

CHARTE
262, sA

CCOUN
co.

ANTS
PLEXHAGIRI CO

Znd STAGE, GOKU M
MY$ RE . $70



PAYMENTS

Primary & High School
D.ED.
B.ED
P.U.C

PROVIDENT FT]ND
Primary & High School
P.Y B.ED PF

P.Y D.ED PF

C.Y B.ED PF

C.Y D.ED PF

P.U.C

Interest Paid to Thimme Gowda
Union Day & National Festival
Printing & Stationery
T.A& D.A
KSFC
Furniture & Fixtures

Electricity Charges

K.E.B.Deposit
General Body Expenses

Bank Charges

Repairs & Maintenance(Computer & xerox
Grama Bharathi Renewal Fees

31.03.2009

268,669.00

470,280.00

568,771.00

271,115.00

Institution Renewal & Appellation Fees
Audit Fees

ADVANCE RETURN TO:
B.ED College
P.IJ.C

D.ED College
Thimme Gowda
S M LingappaCharitable Trust
Nanjunde Gowda
Lakshmipathi Joish

31.03.2008

36,096.00

65,934.00

60,023.00

36,954.00

315,607.00

494,150.00

535,506.00
198,717.00

2,100.00

11,430.00

7,830.00
400,000.00

46,250.00

11,500.00

35,730.00

40,331.00

4g,285.00

62,961.00

62,697.00
27,316.00

29,000.00

1,400.00

15,573.00

4,026.00
400,000.00

300.00
42,500.00

3,000.00

Guest

95,000.00

40,000.00

75,000.00

150,000.00

25,000.00

25,000.00

60,000.00

19,847.00

3,440.00

10,370.00

9s.82

1,700.00

4,578.00

30,000.00

144,000.00

100,000.00

28,913.00

11,669.00

71.70

24,205.00

2,250.00

2,920.00
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Interest on KSFC Loan
ews Papers & Periodicals

Exam Expenses

Website Expenses

Honourarium
Advertisement
Professional Tax
Teachers Day Expenses

Lawyer Fees

General Charges

Planning Charges

139,067.00

683.00
27,991.00

2,697.00

9,000.00

5,232.00

5,000.00

192,585.00
1,357.00

22,688.00
25,000.00
14,000.00

' 13,260.00

2,500.00
2,000.00

20,000.00
40.00

3,500.00

500.00

320.00

1,000.00

35,500.00
1,011,309.00

300,000.00

5,000.00

14,900.00

C CE
Cash in Hand
Cash at Bank:
MDCC Bank
Vrjaya Bank
SBM

TOTAL

FoT GRAMABHARATHI EDUCATION SOCIETY

I.PRESIDENT

804,209.00

300,000.00

2,250.00

1,500.00

2.SECTRETARY

3.TREASURER

Survey Expenses

Cleaning Charges

Libr ary & Lab6ratory Maintenance
Building Work in Progress
Fixed Deposits at SBM
Fixed Deposits at SBM
Fixed Deposits at MDCC
Fixed Deposits at SBM
Purchase of DVD
UPS Expenses

Sports Materials
Electrical Equipments

44,427.00

1,420.00

14,000.00

6.00

125,484.19

696.30

3,449.9r

811.00

283,014.00

700.30
1,044.91

4,397,637.11

AS PER REPORT ATTACHED

HEGDE & Co.,

CCOUNT'ANTS

4 ,492.91



GRAMABHARATHI EDUCATION SOCIETY
MYSORE.CHANNARAYAPATNA ROAD

KRISHNARAJAPET TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT -57 1426

INCOME & EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT F'OR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH 2OO9

Particulars

F
INCOME:

v
Primary & High School
B.Ed
D.Ed
P.U.C

Application Fees

Primary & High School
PUC

D.ED
B.ED

4,190.00

4,100.00

5,000.00
10,200.00

3r-03-2009

591,700.00
1,349,100.00

904,000.00
252,600.00

Election Application
Building Fund Received
Emergency Fund Received
Misc.Income
Rent(Shop)

Bank Interest
Interest on FD

3l -03-2008

Xerox Charges

Sale of old Materials
Accrued Interest on FD

489,413.00

600,000.00
250,000.00
143,190.00

m

5,675.00

3,550.00
4,500.00
3,000.00

83,650.00
6,667.00

25,911.00

17,418.00

416.00

163,836.30

1,954,754.92

1,105,600.00

Total

Excess of Income over Expendifure

Administrative Expenses
(As per schedule)
Other Expenditu,re

Total Income

56,990.00

3,000.00

schedule

1,400.00

825.00

92,300.00

I,0g0.g l
9,427.00

aJ 360,903.30

Total

354.82 2,345,691.70

DRA E co
GH ERED ACCOUNT
26L APTHAGIRI COM

Ond STAGE, GOKUI.A
MYS flE ' 576 ltolr

1

624,545.91

13,430.00

J

1

3,360

LEX

2,029,709.70

300,549.48

316,993.00

903.30

(721,r45.89)

1 8



GRAMABHARATHI EDUCATION SOCIETY
MYSORE.CIIANNARAYAPATNA ROAD

KRISHNARAJAPET TALUK
MANDYA DISTRICT.sT 1426

SOURCES OF FLTNDS

BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31ST MARCH 2OO9

Capital Account
Loans & Advances

PARTICULARS

TOTAL

TOTAL
APPLICATION OF FLINDS

3.TREASURER

Fixed assets

Fixed Deposit
Current Assets

31-03-2008Schedules

7,633,179.59
r,97r,147.00

8,340,096.00
1,134,603.30

r29,636.29

FOR GRAMABHARATHI EDUCATION SOCIETY

I .PRESIDENT f, c (i* {*'9n

A
B

3t-03-2009

2.SECTRETARY

C

D
E

9,604,325.59

7,332,630.11
2,171,141.00

8,270,780.00

947,427.00
285,570.11

AS PER REPORT ATTACHED

HEGDE & CO
CCOUNTANTS

503,777.119

9,604,325.59 9,503,771.I1



SCHEDULES FORMING PART OF INCOME AND EXPENDITURE ACCOUNT

ADMINISTRATIVE EXPENSES

SALARY
Primary & High School
D.ED.
B.ED
P.U.C

PROVIDENT FLIND_

Primary & High School
P.Y B.ED PF

P.Y D.ED PF

C.Y B.ED PF

C.Y D.ED PF

P.U.C

3t-3-2009PARTICULARS

Permission Fees

Appellation Fees

Library & laboratory Maintenance
TA&DA
Printing & Stationery
Audit Fees

Bank Charges

Grama Bharathi Renewal fees

News Papers & Periodicals
Exam Expenses

Web Site Expenses

Honourarium
Professional, Tax(B.ED+D.ED)
Lawyer Fees

General Charges

Planning Charges

Survey Expenses

Electricity Charges

UPS Maintenance

4,026.00
15,573:00

3,000.00

71.70

2,250.00
1,357.00

22,699.00

25,000.00
14,000.00

2,500.00

20,000.00

40.00

3,500.00

500.00
28,913.00

SCHEDULE F

31-03-2008

315,607.00

494,r50.00
535,506.00
198,717.00

TOTAL

35,730.00

40,331.00

48,295.00

62,961.00
62,697.00
27,316.00

21,500.00

42,500.00

1,954,754.92 2,029,709.70
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GHA TERED ACCOUNTA
262, SAPTHAGIRI COM

2nd STAGE, GOKULA
MYS RE . 570 OO2



toKVThimmeGowda
InterestonKSFCLoan
Union Day & National Festival Expenses
General Body Expenses

Repairs & Maintenance
(Computer & Xerox)
Guest Charges

Cleaning Charges

Advertisement
Teachers Day Expenses

Depreciation(As per schedule)

Interest

FOT GRAMABHARATHI EDUCATION SOCIETY

l.PRESIDENT

2.SECTRETARY

3.TREASURER

139,067.00

2,100.00

10,370.00

29,000.00

4,578.00

192,585.00

1,400.00

11;668.00

24,205.00

5,232.00

944,253.00

OTHER EXPENSES

2,920.00
320.00

13,260.00

2,000.00
39,625.00

1,105,600.00 316,983.00

AS PER REPORT ATTACHED

HEGDE & Co.,

CCOUNTANTS
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Scheldue C

PUC FD

SBM Stabiltity Fund
Add:Interest

500,000.00
r33

Electricty Deposit

SBM
Add:-Interest

Add:-Fixed Deposits at SBM
Add:-Interest

Add:-Fixed Deposits at SBM

Add:-Fixed Deposits, at MDCC

3r.03.2009
6,440.00

Add:Interest

Total

5,000.00

50.30

785.00 633,785.00

300,000.00

5,922.00

500,000.00

300,000.00
305,922.00

46,127.00

22,479.00 122,479.00

CURRENT ASSETS
Cash in Hand
Cash at Bank:

MDCC Bank
Vrjaya Bank
SBM

100,000.00

31 .03.2008

44,427.00

1,700.00

14,900.00

5,050.30

3,000.00

Total

Scheldue D

6.00

t25,494.19
696.30

3,449.91

r29,636.29

44,427.00

100,000.00

r,134,603.30

31.03.2009

947,427.00

31.03.2008

8l 1.00

283,014.00

700.30
t,044.81

285,510.tl
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I
1

i

WDVAS ON
01.04.2008

DEPRECIATION SCHEDULE FOR FIXED ASSETS AS ON 31.03.2009

Building
Bore Well
Fumiture & Fi

ITEM
DEPRECIATION

AMOLINT
WDV AS

oN 31.03.09

Science Equipment
Library Books
Almera
Pump House
Sports Material
Computer

Xerox
Utensils
Fan

DVD

7,995,479.00

r0,622.00
133,109.00

30,562.00

16,642.00

, 52,4.00

2,730.00
3,564.00

3,200.00
71,312.00

437.00
12,600.00

TOTAL

TOTAL

8,996,799.00

r0,622.00

133,109.00

30,562.00

16,642.00

524.00

2,730.00

3,564.00

3,200.00

71,312.00

437.00
12,600.00

2,250.00

ADDITIONS

8

10%
I5%
t5%
ls%
t5%
l5%
1s%

15%

60%

15%
I5%
t5%
ls%

70,790.00 39.00

RATE
899,679.00

1,593.00

19,966.00

4,594.00

2,496.00

79.00

410.00

535.00
1,920.00

10,697.00

66.00

1$90.00
338.00

1,013 59.00

8,097,109.00

9,029,00
113,142.00

25,979.00

14,146.00

445.00

2,320.00
3,029.00
1,290.00

60,615.00

371.00

10,710.00

1,912.00

g)
53.00 340,096.00
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